02-918-8020
02-918-8021
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com
bnctoolingshop.com
  B
.N
.C
.TOOLING  Co.,Ltd.
บ
ริษัท บี.เอ็น.ซี.ทูลล
ิ่ ง จ
ำก
ัด
1. Double Frequency Desk-top Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner
2. Double Frequency
3. Capacity: 3L, 4.5L, 6L, 10L, 10.5L 15L and 22.5L.
AE-DF Series
Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner
Major Specifications:
Technical Specifications:
Display Backlight LCD
Operating Frequency 35KHZ/53KHZ
Power Supply 220V/50HZ or 110V/60HZ
Temperature Set Range(for heater) 20℃-60℃
Digital Timer (1-199)min
Material of tank 304 Stainless Steel
Adjustable Power 40-100% of maximum power adjustable with subtle 1% step
Model
Ultrasonic
(W)
Heater
(W)
Capacity
(L)
Tank Size
(LxWxH)(mm)
External Size
(LxWxH)(mm)
Carton Size
(LxWxH)(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W.
(kg)
Accessories
AE-DF100 100 - 3 240x140x100 270x160x240 367x267x334 3.7 4.5 Support Rack
AE-DF150 150 - 4.5 300x150x100 330x180x240 405x260x335 4.3 5.2 Support Rack
AE-DF180 180 - 6 300x150x150 330x180x290 427x279x394 5.2 6.2 Support Rack
AE-DF200 200 - 10 300x240x150 360x270x310 427x279x394 7 8.3 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe
AE-DF250 250 - 10 300x240x150 360x270x310 432x367x397 7.4 8.7 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe
AE-DF280 280 - 10.5 500x140x150 570x160x310 660x290x425 8.1 9.6 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe
AE-DF350 350 - 15 330x300x150 390x330x310 457x459x412 9 10.5 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe
AE-DF500 500 - 22.5 500x300x150 570x330x330 662x431x428 12.5 14.3 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe
AE-DF100H 100 75 3 240x140x100 270x160x240 367x267x334 4 4.8 Support Rack Cover
AE-DF150H 150 110 4.5 300x150x100 330x180x240 405x260x335 4.7 5.6 Support Rack Cover
AE-DF180H 180 150 6 300x150x150 330x180x290 427x279x394 5.6 6.6 Support Rack Cover
AE-DF200H 200 270 10 300x240x150 360x270x310 427x279x394 7.3 8.6 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe Cover
AE-DF250H 250 270 10 300x240x150 360x270x310 432x367x397 7.7 9 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe Cover
AE-DF280H 280 270 10.5 500x140x150 570x160x310 660x290x425 8.5 10 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe Cover
AE-DF350H 350 390 15 330x300x150 390x330x310 457x459x412 10.1 11.6 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe Cover
AE-DF500H 500 520 22.5 500x300x150 570x330x330 662x431x428 13.1 14.9 Support Rack Soft Drainpipe Cover